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Kyowa

泊村
Tomari

寿都町
Suttsu

岩内町
Iwanai
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洞爺湖町
Toyako

豊浦町
Toyoura

真狩村
Makkari
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Niseko

京極町
Kyogoku

留寿都村
Rusutsu

倶知安町
Kutchan

赤井川村
Akaigawa

喜茂別町
Kimobetsu

長万部町
Oshamanbe

黒松内町
Kuromatsunai

蘭越町
Rankoshi

伊達市
DATE

登別市
NOBORIBETSU

398
733

549

377

1107

1308

1116

1045

1898羊蹄山
Mt. Yotei

尻別岳
Mt. Shiribetsu

ワイスホルン
Mt. Waisuhorun

チセヌプリ
Mt. Chise-nupuri

ニセコアンヌプリ
Mt. Nisekoan-nupuri

イワオヌプリ
Mt. Iwao-nupuri

ニトヌプリ
Mt. Nito-nupuri

有珠山
Mt. Usu

昭和新山
Mt. Showa-Shinzan




